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Private Lesson Information 
 
Private lessons are a wonderfully valuable experience for all student musicians, providing the 
opportunity for the student to receive specific instruction and feedback tailored to their 
individual level of skill and knowledge. An experience for students at every level and age, this 
one-on-one time with an expert on your child’s instrument is a pivotal part of their musical 
growth and is something not to miss. The private teachers listed below can serve as a starting 
point for finding a private lesson instructor. Families may also find a teacher off of this list, and 
there are local music schools in the area with a great team of private instructors.  
 
Please review these points regarding private lessons: 
●​ Parents should review the listing below of approved private lesson instructors. 
o​ Find a teacher/teachers you are interested in working with, emailing and contacting 
them via phone inquiring about lesson scheduling and rate of pay.  
o​ Phone is the best way to communicate. 
●​ Parents, please be sure you and your child are aware of the lesson instructor’s 
cancellation policy. 
●​ Lessons are taught either at KHS, the lesson instructor’s home, or in your home, 
depending on the teacher’s schedule. 
●​ Students should practice and prepare for each lesson, focusing on the specific items 
their private lesson teacher is working to improve and develop. 
●​ Lessons should focus primarily on improving music fundamentals, posture and position, 
etudes, scales, solo literature, ensemble literature as applicable, and region music (May – 
September). 

 
Kingwood Area Private Lesson Instructors 

VIOLIN INSTRUCTORS   

Instructor Name Email Phone Number  

Andrew Bailey axbailey@humblelisd.net (573) 382-9447 

Anna Garber garberannacarol@gmail.com (832) 492-8021 

Grace Granata buddy4545@att.net (832) 368-3042 

Olivia Grohn oliviagrohn@gmail.com (713) 518-5861 

Elisabeth Hale halemusicstudio@gmail.com (832) 412-6760 

Karen Irish karenirish13@gmail.com (702) 286-1351 

Jim McLeland jim@mclelandmusic.com (832) 264-7833 

Beverly Mintz bamintz787@gmail.com (512) 264-5368 

Caroline Pagano Cpagano428@gmail.com (832) 233-4717 

2701 Kingwood Drive    ♫     Kingwood, TX  77339     ♫     281.641.6998 
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VIOLA INSTRUCTORS 

  

Instructor Name Email Phone Number  

Andrew Bailey axbailey@humblelisd.net (573) 382-9447 

Anna Garber garberannacarol@gmail.com (832) 492-8021 

Grace Granata buddy4545@att.net (832) 368-3042 

Olivia Grohn oliviagrohn@gmail.com (713) 518-5861 

Elisabeth Hale halemusicstudio@gmail.com (832) 412-6760 

Jim McLeland jim@mclelandmusic.com (832) 264-7833 

Beverly Mintz bamintz787@gmail.com (512) 264-5368 

Caroline Pagano Cpagano428@gmail.com (832) 233-4717 

   

CELLO INSTRUCTORS   

Dante Aguilar (HHS Director) dante.aguilar@humbleisd.net (956) 667-8136 

Lara Horichenko balema@ukr.net (832) 859-4897 

Graeme Richmond graeme171@gmail.com (616) 795-1039 

Kristin Stilley kstilley@conroeisd.net (972) 333-7441 

Cailyn Young cailyn.young04@gmail.com (803) 530-4383 

   

BASS INSTRUCTORS   

Matthew Daily matthewditusadaily@gmail.com (773) 849-7467 

Carlos Gaviria carangavir@gmail.com (940) 735-1289 

Rachel Vickery (UH Masters Student) rachelvickery11@gmail.com (281) 201-7195 

   

HARP INSTRUCTORS   

Katherine Newman knewman2449@hotmail.com (256) 797-3114 

Abigail Sliva abigailslivaharp@gmail.com (630) 577-7932 
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